
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Marshall Middle School 00:07:43.64 28

2 Ingomar Middle School 00:07:43.73 29

3 Marshall Elementary 00:09:24.94 88

4 McKnight Elementary 00:09:57.57 109

5 Ingomar Elementary 00:10:59.47 150

6 Peebles Elementary 00:11:40.19 161

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Carson Middle 
School

00:09:26.96 4

Franklin 
Elementary

00:11:41.20 4

Bradford Woods 
Elementary

00:08:57.93 3

Hosack Elementary 00:10:55.06 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Marshall Middle School 00:07:43.64 17 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 393 Natalie Figura 00:07:17.87 3

2 4 382 Allyson Ruiz 00:07:18.30 4

3 5 383 Julia Drazga 00:07:21.99 5

4 8 399 Abigail Stager 00:07:40.54 7

5 10 381 Megan Manesiotis 00:07:59.54 9

6 11 389 Maya Evans 00:08:15.92 (10)

7 20 338 Carlyn Vaupel 00:09:13.05 (16)

2 Ingomar Middle School 00:07:43.73 8 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 355 Delaney Kennedy 00:07:08.05 1

2 2 356 Ginger Tegtmeier 00:07:11.84 2

3 7 787 Jessica Merolillo 00:07:38.07 6

4 9 798 Thomas Thirkell 00:07:44.55 8

5 16 361 Alexa Gliozzi 00:08:56.52 12

6 17 400 Sophia Huwar 00:09:08.55 (13)

7 18 320 Sophia Huwar 00:09:09.30 (14)

3 Marshall Elementary 00:09:24.94 13 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 395 Jack McGurrin 00:08:54.96 11

2 19 346 Erik Bauer 00:09:12.30 15

3 23 340 Nate Vaupel 00:09:17.53 17

4 30 364 Cate Pingpank 00:09:48.36 22

5 31 363 Jim Pingpank 00:09:51.57 23

6 34 339 Shana Vaupel 00:10:10.35 (26)

7 40 372 Kaitlyn Zeman 00:10:44.29 (30)

4 McKnight Elementary 00:09:57.57 16 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 25 310 Allie Kreiger 00:09:38.58 18

2 26 311 Jay Kreiger 00:09:39.35 19

3 27 771 James Christian 00:09:44.05 20

4 29 773 Nicholas Christian 00:09:47.35 21

5 45 309 Diane Kreiger 00:10:58.53 31

6 50 772 Anna-Marie Christian 00:11:35.06 (33)

7 57 391 Silas Critchlow 00:12:36.06 (36)

5 Ingomar Elementary 00:10:59.47 9 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 37 796 Max Thirkell 00:10:33.59 27
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2 38 797 Sam Thirkell 00:10:35.05 28

3 39 799 Tiffany Thirkell 00:10:37.59 29

4 49 333 Ella Mangene 00:11:23.62 32

5 51 335 Scott Mangene 00:11:47.51 34

6 61 358 Harmony Martin 00:12:44.80 (37)

7 66 357 Michelle Koziol 00:12:53.53 (40)

6 Peebles Elementary 00:11:40.19 5 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 32 351 Hope Bolibruck 00:10:04.05 24

2 33 768 Shannon Bolibruck 00:10:04.59 25

3 56 765 JIM BARIE 00:12:30.77 35

4 62 766 AMANDA BARIE 00:12:50.05 38

5 65 767 DANNY BARIE 00:12:51.51 39
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Time Team

1 1 355 Delaney Kennedy Runner 00:07:08.05 Ingomar Middle School

2 2 356 Ginger Tegtmeier Runner 00:07:11.84 Ingomar Middle School

3 3 393 Natalie Figura Runner 00:07:17.87 Marshall Middle School

4 4 382 Allyson Ruiz Runner 00:07:18.30 Marshall Middle School

5 5 383 Julia Drazga Runner 00:07:21.99 Marshall Middle School

6 0 388 Libby Earley Runner 00:07:25.52 Carson Middle School

7 6 787 Jessica Merolillo Runner 00:07:38.07 Ingomar Middle School

8 7 399 Abigail Stager Runner 00:07:40.54 Marshall Middle School

9 8 798 Thomas Thirkell Runner 00:07:44.55 Ingomar Middle School

10 9 381 Megan Manesiotis Runner 00:07:59.54 Marshall Middle School

11 (10) 389 Maya Evans Runner 00:08:15.92 Marshall Middle School

12 0 397 Jesse Spence Runner 00:08:22.74 Bradford Woods Elementary

13 0 341 Naveh Kelly Runner 00:08:41.53 Carson Middle School

14 11 395 Jack McGurrin Runner 00:08:54.96 Marshall Elementary

15 0 375 Alejandro Rohde Runner 00:08:55.02 Franklin Elementary

16 12 361 Alexa Gliozzi Runner 00:08:56.52 Ingomar Middle School

17 (13) 400 Sophia Huwar Runner 00:09:08.55 Ingomar Middle School

18 (14) 320 Sophia Huwar Runner 00:09:09.30 Ingomar Middle School

19 15 346 Erik Bauer Runner 00:09:12.30 Marshall Elementary

20 (16) 338 Carlyn Vaupel Runner 00:09:13.05 Marshall Middle School

21 0 371 Jeff Mazur Runner 00:09:15.03 Bradford Woods Elementary

22 0 370 Sarah Mazur Runner 00:09:16.03 Bradford Woods Elementary

23 17 340 Nate Vaupel Runner 00:09:17.53 Marshall Elementary

24 0 775 Marin Dunaway Runner 00:09:21.43 Marshall Middle School

25 18 310 Allie Kreiger Runner 00:09:38.58 McKnight Elementary

26 19 311 Jay Kreiger Runner 00:09:39.35 McKnight Elementary

27 20 771 James Christian Runner 00:09:44.05 McKnight Elementary

28 0 386 Sara Mcguigan Runner 00:09:46.58 Marshall Middle School

29 21 773 Nicholas Christian Runner 00:09:47.35 McKnight Elementary

30 22 364 Cate Pingpank Runner 00:09:48.36 Marshall Elementary

31 23 363 Jim Pingpank Runner 00:09:51.57 Marshall Elementary

32 24 351 Hope Bolibruck Runner 00:10:04.05 Peebles Elementary

33 25 768 Shannon Bolibruck Runner 00:10:04.59 Peebles Elementary

34 (26) 339 Shana Vaupel Runner 00:10:10.35 Marshall Elementary

35 0 365 Jack Pingpank Runner 00:10:19.57 Marshall Middle School
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36 0 794 Jj Spiker Runner 00:10:28.53 Carson Middle School

37 27 796 Max Thirkell Runner 00:10:33.59 Ingomar Elementary

38 28 797 Sam Thirkell Runner 00:10:35.05 Ingomar Elementary

39 29 799 Tiffany Thirkell Runner 00:10:37.59 Ingomar Elementary

40 (30) 372 Kaitlyn Zeman Runner 00:10:44.29 Marshall Elementary

41 0 366 Nicole Voll Runner 00:10:51.77 Marshall Middle School

42 0 367 Tennyson Voll Runner 00:10:52.31 Marshall Middle School

43 0 359 Izabella Harrison Runner 00:10:55.06 Hosack Elementary

44 0 401 Max Fancher Runner 00:10:56.69 Franklin Elementary

45 31 309 Diane Kreiger Runner 00:10:58.53 McKnight Elementary

46 0 348 Bria Fischer Runner 00:11:07.01 Marshall Elementary

47 0 347 Karleen Fischer Runner 00:11:07.83 Marshall Elementary

48 0 354 Katherine Majerac Runner 00:11:12.29 Carson Middle School

49 32 333 Ella Mangene Runner 00:11:23.62 Ingomar Elementary

50 (33) 772 Anna-Marie Christian Runner 00:11:35.06 McKnight Elementary

51 34 335 Scott Mangene Runner 00:11:47.51 Ingomar Elementary

52 0 374 Angela Pattison Runner 00:11:52.78 Marshall Middle School

53 0 373 Jenna Pattison Runner 00:11:54.09 Marshall Middle School

54 0 342 Alyssa Tan Runner 00:12:11.29 Marshall Elementary

55 0 343 Siow Ting Choong Runner 00:12:19.51 Marshall Elementary

56 35 765 JIM BARIE Runner 00:12:30.77 Peebles Elementary

57 (36) 391 Silas Critchlow Runner 00:12:36.06 McKnight Elementary

58 0 392 Sarah Frank Runner 00:12:37.49 McKnight Elementary

59 0 384 Trinity Farrar Runner 00:12:38.57 McKnight Elementary

60 0 385 Karin Kunkle Runner 00:12:40.82 McKnight Elementary

61 (37) 358 Harmony Martin Runner 00:12:44.80 Ingomar Elementary

62 38 766 AMANDA BARIE Runner 00:12:50.05 Peebles Elementary

63 0 379 Kathleen Viazanko Runner 00:12:51.29 Marshall Elementary

64 0 380 Sara Viazanko Runner 00:12:51.51 Marshall Elementary

65 39 767 DANNY BARIE Runner 00:12:51.51 Peebles Elementary

66 (40) 357 Michelle Koziol Runner 00:12:53.53 Ingomar Elementary

67 0 1435 Troy Tobia Runner 00:13:01.02 Franklin Elementary

68 0 332 Madison Mangene Runner 00:13:10.29 Ingomar Elementary

69 0 334 Jamie Mangene Runner 00:13:36.01 Ingomar Elementary

70 0 376 Belen Rohde Runner 00:13:52.06 Franklin Elementary

71 0 769 Anna Bridges Runner 00:13:52.06 McKnight Elementary

72 0 1433 Nicholas Tobia Runner 00:13:52.06 Ingomar Middle School
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73 0 337 Austin Isner Runner 00:14:55.49 McKnight Elementary

74 0 336 Aiden Isner Runner 00:14:56.78 McKnight Elementary

75 0 360 Anastasia Struble Runner 00:18:20.49 McKnight Elementary

76 0 793 Nathan Spiker Runner 00:18:44.47 McKnight Elementary

77 0 795 Kristin Spiker Runner 00:19:20.26 McKnight Elementary

78 0 1439 Bryan Ward Runner 00:19:57.11 Marshall Middle School

79 0 1437 Kathryn Ward Runner 00:20:00.04 Marshall Middle School

80 0 1438 Heather Ward Runner 00:20:00.04 Marshall Middle School
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